DATE

16-Sep-18

23-Sep-18

30-Sep-18

07-Oct-18

14-Oct-18

21-Oct-18

28-Oct-18
04-Nov-18

11-Nov-18

Newcastle District Golf Association

C Grade Pennant Draw 2018

DIVISION 1 CLUBS
Shortland Waters

Waratah
Merewether
Belmont
Toronto
Charlestown
Sugar Valley

C GRADE - DIVISION 1 - DRAW

VENUE & OFFICIAL CLUB \) CcLUB
Waratah Waratah v Toronto
Merewether v Sugar Valley
Belmont v Charlestown
Merewether Merewether Y Charlestown
Toronto v Sugar Valley
Waratah % Belmont
Belmont Belmont \% Merewether
Toronto % Charlestown
Waratah v Sugar Valley
Toronto Toronto \% Belmont
Waratah % Merewether
Charlestown v Sugar Valley
Charlestown Chalestown % Waratah
Merewether \% Toronto
Belmont v Sugar Valley
TBA Semi-Finals
TBA Finals

Spare Day

Ver1.0

TIME

8:30
8:55
9:20

8:30
8:55
9:20

8:30
8:55
9:20

8:30
8:55
9:20

10:00
10:25
10:50



DATE

16-Sep-18

23-Sep-18

30-Sep-18

07-Oct-18

14-Oct-18

21-Oct-18

28-Oct-18
04-Nov-18

11-Nov-18

Newcastle District Golf Association

C Grade Pennant Draw 2018

DIVISION 2 CLUBS
Hawks Nest
Muree
Horizons
Tanilba Bay
Nelson Bay
Pacific Dunes
Newcastle

C GRADE - DIVISION 2 - DRAW

VENUE & OFFICIAL CLUB Vv CLUB
Muree Muree % BYE
Horizons v Tanilba Bay
Pacific Dunes v Nelson Bay
Horizons Horizons v BYE
Nelson Bay v Muree
Tanilba Bay v Pacific Dunes
Tanilba Bay Tanilba Bay v BYE
Pacific Dunes v Muree
Nelson Bay v Horizons
Nelson Bay Nelson Bay v BYE
Horizons v Pacific Dunes
Muree v Tanilba Bay
Pacific Dunes Pacific Dunes v BYE
Tanilba Bay v Nelson Bay
Muree % Horizons
TBA Semi-Finals
TBA Finals

Spare Day

Ver1.0

TIME

8:30
8:55

9:30
10:05

8:00
8:25

10th Tee 10-27
11:00
11:25

9:00
9:25



